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KRISHNA JUNG BAHADUR6508809 Rabi Jung B. Singh Thakuri 14835 MaleA1

PRABIN  KANDEL6531098 Rabin  Kandel 35-01-72-07560 MaleA2

RUCHIRA  TAMANG6571506 Gyan B. Tamang 26-01-72-02022 FemaleK3

PARASH  RAI6693346 Shankar M. Rai 142036/3086 MaleA4

SUBASH  KAMI7247679 Bhim Bahadur Kami 243056/70 MaleA5

Roshan  Rai7261650 Ashok Kumar Rai 11-01-71-02476 MaleA6

PHURBA  SHERPA7515478 PHURGELI  SHERPA 22-01-75-02069 MaleA7

Naresh Kumar Chaudhary7702663 Khopiram  Tharu 4925 MaleA8

Sumit  Khadka7716977 Pushkar Bahadur Khadka 27-01-74-07423 MaleK9

Amar  Lama8275977 Sita  Lama 105180 MaleK10

KIRAN  POUDYAL8417562 KRISHNA PRASAD 66-01-78-02043 MaleA11

Esha  Awal8474577 Ram Krishna Awal 27-01-71-08639 FemaleB12

Sumitra Pakhrin Tamang8549397 Kamal Kaji Tamang 21-01-77-02173 FemaleA13

Purna Bahadur Thapa Magar8667771 Man Bahadur Thapa Magar 642/703 MaleA14

Yugal  Jimee8691315 Dilipe Kumar jimee 102032/3204 MaleA15

Yubaraj  Darjee8703134 Gopal  Darjee 21-01-75-01417 MaleA16

Bharat  Bista8748207 chet bahadur bista 68-01-74-01103 MaleA17

Prince  Katwal8897956 Dagendra  Katuwal 05-01-79-04083 MaleA18

Bikesh  sunar8976775 Bishnu  Bk 24-01-77-07092 MaleA19

Khagendra  Upadhayaya8988485 Barma datta upadhayaya 71-01-74-03545 MaleA20

Manoj Bahadur Deuba9074677 Ramesh Kumar Deuba 75-01-75-04418 MaleA21

Purna Sing Tamang9104938 Sanuram  Tamang 1157 MaleA22

Rabin  Rasaili9112124 Padam bahadur rasaili 24-01-74-06898 MaleA23

RAM BABU THAKURLOHAR9135345 BIRENDRA THKUR LOHAR 19-01-74-01716 MaleA24

Bibek Kumar Yadav9176700 Kamaldev Prasad Yadav 34-01-79-08229 MaleA25

Nisha  Shrestha9212407 Dhan Bahadur Shrestha 21-01-76-04325 FemaleK26

Dil Kumar Mijar9214313 Gaine  Mijar 27615 MaleK27

Ramchandra  Dhanuke9299914 Upendra Bahadur Kami 21-02-77-00825 MaleA28

Anil  Ban9336449 Yuvarj  ban 11017701733 MaleA29

Purushottam  Dahal9368927 Gopi Krishna dahal 63227/11319 MaleA30

Manoj Kumar Mandal9427626 Baburam  Khatbe 1062/162 MaleA31
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BIPIN  MAKRATI9456479 KHAM BAHADUR NEPALI 44-01-79-05150 MaleA32

Dawa Sangye Sherpa9532765 Nurbu  sherpa 13-02-79-00150 MaleA33

Prabat  Lama9574246 Kul Bahadur Lama 35-01-79-00055 MaleA34

Tejindra  Rai9574571 Tika Bahadur Rai 14-02-77-02426 MaleA35

AAYUSH  LAMA9615085 Anil  lama 15-01-77-09404 MaleA36

BHIMAN  GURUNG9637783 lal bahadur gurung 12-10-74-00122 MaleA37

Resham  Bhujel9686476 Tilak Bahadur Bhujel 12-01-75-03267 MaleA38

SUJAN  GURUNG9709083 Bhupal  Gurung 13-01-80-01966 MaleB39

LAXMI  DHAMALA9711772 Rajan Prasad Dhamala 13-01-79-04735 OtherB40

MANOJ  SAPKOTA9795677 Chhet Prasad Sapkota 51-02-79-00564 MaleA41

DIWANSHI  NEUPANE9802541 Diwakar  Neupane 27-01-80-12508 FemaleK42

SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL9889224 Badri Prasad Mandal 16-01-74-07523 MaleA43

LAXMI  TIMILSINA9912941 Hom Bahadur Timilsina 25-01-76-06428 FemaleK44

NISHAN  CHAUDHARY9943004 Kaliram  Chaudhary 52-02-80-05850 MaleA45

MINGMAR DINDU LAMA9969206 Gyaljen  Lama 24-67-74-67 MaleA46

RAKESH  THAPA9990590 Dhan Bahadur Thapa 24-01-73-02697 MaleA47

PRAMISH  GAIHRE9996894 Narayan  Gaihre 42-02-80-02401 MaleA48

MINGMAR WANGDI10006644 Lhakpa Gombo Tamang 23-01-79-00791 MaleA49

TEJENDRA  PAUDEL10007650 Hari Prasad Sharma 501032-14571 MaleA50

KIRAN  PAUDEL10017685 Krishna Hari Poudel 24-01-80-03240 MaleA51

BHIM BAHADUR KUMAL10034166 Lalkaji  Kumal 362033-299 MaleA52

RAJIV  PANDEY10043743 RAM KUMAR PANDEY 27-01-81-06479 MaleA53

KUMAR  TAMANG10083848 Aaite  Tamang 213023-195 MaleA54

DINESH  THOKAR10104458 Santa Lal Thokar 31-01-77-07171 MaleA55

NITESH  THAKUR HAJAM10130242 Chabilal  Thakur Hajam 32-01-79-09210 MaleA56

SAURAV  THARU10134439 Jagat Ram Tharu 66-01-80-05160 MaleA57

GOPAL BAHADUR RAKHAL10141663 Dhan Bahadur Rakhal 756/23453 MaleK58

BIR BAHADUR MANNI10143783 Lal Bahadur  Manni 67-02-77-08592 MaleA59

SARMILA  THING10161613 RAM BAHADUR THING 31-01-77-05906 FemaleA60

ABIJIT  AIRY10165458 suresh Singh Airy 72-01-80-02357 MaleB61

KUSHAL  BASNET10180574 Durga Bahadur Basnet 21-01-78-06360 MaleB62

TELISHA  SUBEDI10214149 Sujit  Koirala 05-01-76-05367 FemaleK63

BIR BAHADUR WAIBA10230939 Laxman Waiba Tamang 83425822 MaleA64

MOHAN  B K10236728 Dhan Bahadur Kami 39-01-77-01166 MaleK65

WANGCHHU  SHERPA10241806 Chhiring  Sherpa 24-01-81-07769 MaleA66

PEM SANGE SHERPA10267773 Pem Chhiri Sherpa 11-01-69-01801 MaleA67

ANMOL  GHALAN10273873 Santa Bahadur Ghalan 31-01-80-08933 MaleA68

MUKHATAR  DEWAN10282369 Bacche Babu  Dewan 32-02-81-03056 MaleA69

SHANKAR  THOKAR10287696 Gyan Bahadur Thokar 32-02-76-00355 MaleA70
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SHIVA  TRIPATHI10293425 Thagendra  Tripathi 211049//6761/4426 MaleB71

KHIMANANDA  BHURTEL10302922 Narayandatta  Bhurtel 1376 MaleA72

UTKARSHA PRATAP SEN10306294 Manaraja  Sen 27-01-82-00568 MaleA73

BHABANA  KC10309996 RAM BAHADUR KC 56-01-72-02018 FemaleK74

HIMALA ACHARYA REGMI10317465 Hem Prasad Acharya 50-02-74-00080 FemaleB75

ANISH SINGH DADAL10326470 Bhupendra Singh Dadal 72-01-80-01452 MaleA76

ANKIT  BAJAGAIN10328398 Dharmananda  Bajagain 27-02-82-00369 MaleA77

IRAJ  KARKI10333852 Ambar Bahadur Karki 221048/236 MaleA78

RATNA NARAYAN10336285 Shubha Narayan  Shrestha 13-02-77/00258 MaleA79

SANDIP KULUNG RAI10338398 SAPTA SING RAI 11-02-82-00070 MaleA80

SUNIL KUMAR SHAHI10339351 HARI BAHADUR SHAHI 62-01-76-01281 MaleA81

JIWAN  CHAUDHARY10341630 Dil Bahadur  Dangaura 67/12069/00137 MaleA82

PHURTEMBA  SHERPA10342501 Pasang Tenjing Sherpa 10-01-79-01866 MaleA83

PASA RINJI SHERPA10342504 Mingmasone  Sherpa 10-01-79-02663 MaleA84

SUBASH  BHULUN10343997 Bhakta Bahadur Bhulun 31-01-81-10965 MaleA85

GOMA  BASNET10352353 Arjun  Basnet 22-01-75-08609 FemaleK86

LAKPA CHHOGEL SHERPA10361406 Sange  Sherpa 12-01-76-03420 MaleK87

RABIN  BOGATI10361721 Jagat bahadur bogati 27-01-82-00977 MaleA88

GRISHMA  TAMANG10363014 Dhurba  Tamang 24-01-69-04125 FemaleK89

ANUSHA  SHIWAKOTI10369985 TARA PRASAD 27-01-77-07356 FemaleK90

BABU RAM  LIMBU10376036 Lok Bahadur Limbu 15-01-81-04801 MaleB91

SUJAN THAPA MAGAR10388125 Chet Bahadur Thapa 21-01-70-38239 MaleB92

SURAJ  THARU10392809 Janak Lal Tharu 65-01-73-07390 MaleA93

DOMA  TAMANG10408495 Krishna Bahadur  Tamang 21-01-81-02876 FemaleK94

JEEVAN  RAI10412611 Pancha Bir Rai 11-02-80-00209 MaleK95

SHANKHE  LAMA10417067 Udkin  Lama 30-01-71-06666 MaleB96

SANTOSH  BARDEWA10419337 Ram Bahadur Nepali 233015/207 MaleB97

JAYKARAN  CHAUDHARY10419397 Kunja  Bihari chaudhary 33-01-77-06152 MaleA98

KRISHNA KANT10428940 Rama Kant Chaudhary 16-01-81-03473 MaleA99

DIPAK  GHALE10431699 Kuber Bahadur Ghale 55/4661 MaleB100

SANTA KUMAR LIMBU10436590 Khem Raj Limbu 01-10-74/00144 MaleA101

RAJAN  PAUDEL10456106 Dilli Raj Paudel 50-01-73-02723 MaleA102

RIJAN  PHUYAL10457418 Tilak Bahadur Khatri 22-01-81–01950 MaleA103

PURNA BAHADUR TAMANG10457544 DAL BAHADUR TAMANG 3625-7422 MaleK104

ASTAMAN  TAMANG10457870 Chandra Bahadur Tamang 27-02-78-01374 MaleA105

VIVEK  BOGATI10457894 Chakra Bahadur  Bogati 69-01-82-01854 MaleA106

Izhar  Husain10458706 Aavid  Husain 8055/2023 MaleA107

UTAM  BASNET10458710 Damber Bahadur Basnet 2021/1489 MaleB108

SUNLL  SHRESTA10458722 Suroj  Shresta 41-02-61-8227 MaleA109
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PRADIP  THAPA10458772 Bal Krishna Thapa Chhetri 53-01-80-04043 MaleA110

JHAGAR BAHADUR  MAGAR10458810 Yam Bahadur  Magar 13-01-79-00023 MaleB111

AASKA  JOSHI10458853 Viju Man  Joshi 27-01-81-11396 FemaleK112

ROSHAN  AIDI10458854 Dammar Bahadur ayadi Aidi 67-06-78-03486 MaleA113

KRITAM  GURUNG10458974 Krishna Bahadur  Gurung 27-01-82-07719 MaleA114

MANOJ  HUMAGAIN10458985 Govinda Prasad  Humagain 30-01-82-05332 MaleA115

ASHRIM  PANERU10458994 Shreeram  Paneru 33-02-82-00003 MaleA116

KESHAV RAJ CHHETRI10459020 Resham Raj Chhetri 39-02-79-01465 MaleA117

RAJ KUMAR TAMANG10459043 lisman  tamang 26-01-82-04211 MaleA118

KRISNA  PAUDEL10459052 Tej Bahadur Paudel Khatri 13-01-78-05072 MaleA119

KARAN KUMAR YADAV10459140 Sundar  Yadav 15-02-82-02071 MaleA120

HIMAL  CHANDARA10459146 Bimal  Chandara 70-01-80-00601 MaleA121

BUDDHI BAHADUR10459226 Jit Bahadur Tamang 223014-60 MaleB122

KAPIL KUMAR SINGH10459229 Ramjung Bahadur Singh 711028/674 MaleA123

RAJ KUMAR SHRESTHA10459231 Bharat Bahadur Shrestha 1724/13692 MaleA124

BIR BAHADUR KHADKA10459236 Man Bahadur Khadka 2055 MaleK125

JIMBA  JYANCHO10459237 Aakash  Lama 241041/17553 MaleA126

BIPANA  GURUNG10459238 KRISHNA BAHADUR 261/14390 FemaleK127

BISHAL  TAMANG10459240 Chin Bahadur  Tamang 24-0-69-01728 MaleB128

PRAKASH  JOSHI10459242 Ramchandra  Joshi 71-01-79-03855 MaleA129

SAGAR  TAMANG10459247 Sanchaman  Tamang 24-01-73-03635 MaleA130

SUJINA  GIRI PURI10459255 krishna bahadur giri 24-01-72-03160 FemaleK131

AKAL BAHADUR  BASNET10459261 Gadul Dhoj Basnet 119466 MaleA132

SAGAR NATH GAUTAM10459272 Durga Prasad Gautam 515-2188 MaleA133

BISHAL  ACHARYA10459274 Hari Prasad Acharya 51-01-79-02870 MaleA134

SHEKH NASHIM AKARM10459300 Shekh  Masum 32-02-80-01877 MaleA135

SHEKH OSIM AKRAM10459321 Shekh  Masum 32-02-80-02541 MaleA136

HIRA LAL SYANGTAN10459328 Jit Bahadur  Syangtan 193100-186 MaleA137

SHEKH NAJMUDIN AALAM10459335 Shekh  Uastafar 32-02-81-03703 MaleA138

YUKESH  GURUNG10459346 Khadman  Gurung 47-01-80-00063 MaleA139

LOKSAN RANA  MAGAR10459363 Loksan Rana Magar 09-01-82-01162 MaleA140

SANGIB  RAI10459364 Harka Bahadur Rai 30-01-79-05106 MaleK141

RABIN  PULAMI MAGAR10459366 Madhav  Pulami Magar 25-01-78-05582 MaleA142

UPENDRA  KHADKA10459382 Ganesh Bahadur Khadka 22221038-216 MaleA143

SUPREME  GUBHAJU10459399 Amar  Shakya Gubhaju 27-01-82-08181 MaleA144

PURNA BAHADUR TAMANG10459409 Sanja sing Tamang 243070/18 MaleA145

BAL RAM LAMA10459425 GANGA BAHADUR LAMA 9262 MaleA146

SACHIN  CHAUDHARY10459433 Raj Kumar Chaudhary 35-01-73-07381 MaleA147

SUBASH  TAMANG10459453 Jale  Tamang 24-01-73-03295 MaleA148
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KESHAR  SILWAL10459463 Santosh  Silwal 27-01-81-07575 FemaleB149

AJIT  THING10459482 Sukra Bahadur Thing 20-01-75-03509 MaleA150

DOLMA  SHERPA10459491 tenzing  sherpa 8157/561 FemaleK151

SIRJANA  RAI10459515 Amrit Bahadur Rai 121041/505 FemaleK152

PREM THAPA MAGAR10459520 hari Prasad thapa magar 55-01-76-02802 MaleB153

SANTOSH KUMAR KHATRI10459522 Bhal Bahadur Khatri 12-02-79-01593 MaleA154

RAKESH  SHAHI10459547 Nar Bahadur Shahi 66-06-73-02771 MaleB155

PRATYUSH  THAPA10459550 madi sundar thapa 05-01-82-02502 MaleA156

NAWANG LAKPA SHERPA10459562 Aangdorchi  Sherpa 10-01-75-02271 MaleA157

KHEM BAHADUR LIMBU10459573 Man Bahadur Limbu 3024/75 MaleA158

CHANDRA KALA LIMBU10459576 Wajahang  Limbu 061042/126250 FemaleK159

GYAN BAHADUR BK10459587 BHADRA BAHADUR BK 56-01-75-00425 MaleA160

SANSKAR  THAPA10459589 Sanjay  Thapa 05-01-80-03823 MaleA161

AJAY  SYANGTAN10459611 Surya Bahadur Syangtan 31-01-75-09644 MaleK162

CHANDRA BAHADUR BAL10459620 Bil Bahadur Bal 31-01-71-05786 MaleK163

SUSHIL  NEPALI10459643 Dhan Bahadur Nepali 243074/194 MaleB164

LOK HARI GHIMIRE10459658 Lok Prasad Ghimire 20-01-80-07680 MaleA165

NIKHIL  BAN10459676 Tirtha Raj Ban 11-01-81-02131 MaleA166

UPENDRA  SAHANI10459685 DIP  SAHANI 70-01-81-00522 MaleA167

TEKRAJ  NEUPANE10459708 Hariram  Neupane 61-01-76-01972 MaleA168

SAMITA  BHANDARI10459727 Uttam  Budhathoki 30-01-71-08464 FemaleK169

PUSPA  TIMALSINA10459762 Bishnu Bahadur Timalsina 30-01-79-05016 FemaleK170

PRADIP JARGA MAGAR10459780 krishna Bhadur Magar 30-01-76-08439 MaleA171

RAMESH  BK10459782 Ma Bahadur Bk 01-068-27925 MaleA172

PRABIN  LAMA10459819 dawa ghyamjo lama 30-01-82-05155 MaleA173

AVISHEK  LIMBU10459836 tek Prasad Limbu 05-02-78-04194 MaleA174

SANTOSH  BK10459870 Chature  Kami 11-01-72-01354 MaleA175

ANKIT  BOHARA10459891 Tul Singh Bohara 67-02-80-03552 MaleA176

POOJA  CHAULAGAIN10459892 Baburam  Chaulagain 30-01-80-06527 FemaleB177

JEBA RINJIN BHOTE10459914 Chhiyang Rinjin  Bhote 10-01-82-01251 MaleA178

NIKESH  SHRESTHA10459924 Kumar  Shrestha 22-01-82-00423 MaleA179

BINDRA BAHADUR10459936 Sete  Tamang 14-01-75-06695 MaleA180

LHAKPA  TAMANG10459959 nikmar  tamang 24-01-77-05992 MaleK181

ISHWOR  SHRESTHA10459967 Tul Bahadur  Shrestha 211040/27046 MaleA182

MINA KULUNG  RAI10459969 BUDDHI BAHADUR  RAI 11-01-73-00412 FemaleK183

KISMAT  ADHIKARI10459984 Krishna Prasad  Adhikari 45-01-81-02498 MaleA184

HIMAL  BOHARA10459985 Dal Bahadur Bohara 71-01-79-02292 MaleB185

BIBEK  LIMBU10459989 milan  limbu 08-01-80-00024 MaleJ2186

GYAN BAHADUR KHADKA10459990 DAL BAHADUR KHADKA 2919 MaleA187
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RAHUL RAI DANUWAR10460014 Robin Rai Danuwar 14-02-82-00839 MaleA188

NISHANT  GAUTAM10460033 Bir Bahadur Gautam 75-01-82-07881 MaleA189

JESHAN  BUDHA10460053 Suru  Budha 59-01-76-00468 MaleA190

RISHAYANA  SHRESTHA10460069 Romit  Shrestha 27-01-82-06152 FemaleK191

SANDESH  KHATRI10460073 Yagya Bahadur Khatri 22-01-79-05896 MaleA192

RUPESH  BATALA10460078 Bharat  Batala 75-01-79-06032 MaleA193

PRANISH  KHATRI10460093 Raman  Khatri 06-01-82-05139 MaleA194

ABHISHEK  CHAUDHARY10460106 Ajay Kumar  Chaudhary 16-01-82-01070 MaleA195

PRADIP  THAPA10460119 man Bahadur Thapa 0403046/877 MaleA196

OMPRASAD  REGMI10460120 Himlal  Regmi 95037 MaleA197

NISHANT  DONG10460125 Som Bahadur Dong 19-02-82-03315 MaleA198

PALDEN DOLMA LAMA10460136 SURYA BAHADUR LAMA 27-01-75-14553 FemaleB199

KUMAR  KHATRI10460145 durga Bahadur Khatri 131042/66 MaleB200

TEMBA  SHERPA10460148 dawa  sherpa 24-01-77-07660 MaleA201

SUSHMA  KULUNG10460154 Rana Bikram Rai 11-02-81-00501 FemaleK202

SANDESH  BANJADE10460169 Chandra Kumar  Banjade 37-01-79-04878 MaleA203

SAHIL   THARU10460180 Hari Ram  Tharu 65-01-80-01641 MaleA204

RAMILA  CHAULAGAIN10460187 SHIKHAR NATH 24-01-79-04457 FemaleK205

BISHNU  THAPA10460204 daa Bahadur Thapa 125456 MaleA206

PADAM BAHADUR SUNAR10460208 Ram Bahadur Sunar 75-01-74-12178 MaleA207

THUPTEN  SHERPA10460224 NGAWANG RANGDU 11-01-70-01694 MaleA208

BINAYAK  KC10460260 Anil Kumar KC 65-01-76-02862 MaleB209

SATYA DEVI BASNET10460271 Krishna Bahadur Basnet 4391 FemaleK210

SUROJ  BK10460275 Indra Bahadur Bk 441002/1542 MaleA211

RUPAK  GAUTAM10460281 Surya Bahadur Gautam 30-01-75-05535 MaleA212

ANG BABU SHERPA10460286 ang dawa sherpa 133024/511 MaleA213

RAJ  LAMA10460292 temba  lama 24-01-82-05326 MaleA214

DIPENDRA PRASHAD10460312 Bhani Datt Joshi 73-01-75-02386 MaleK215

KABITA  KARKI10460313 PREM BAHADUR KARKI 13-01-77-02893 FemaleK216

YASH RAJ DEVKOTA10460343 Arjun  Devkota 27-01-82-08302 MaleA217

ISHWOR  TIMALSINA10460364 krishna Prasad Timalsina 31-01-69-03913 MaleA218

RAMESH  MUDEL10460367 Birkha Bahadur Sarki 12-02-82-00527 MaleB219

JOHN  BAL10460371 Indra Bahadur Bal 01-01-79-02020 MaleA220

CHATUP  LAMA10460383 Gabar  Lama 59-01-80-00189 MaleK221

BIR BAHADUR SAUD10460384 Bahadure  Saud 671022/14758 MaleA222

SURESH  KAMI10460396 Raj  kami 74-02-77-01681 MaleA223

BIBEK  BUDHATHOKI10460414 Pitambar  Budhathoki 52-01-75-04107 MaleK224

PAWAN  KHADKA10460423 Chakra Bahadur Khadka 21-01-82-00705 MaleA225

MUNA  NEPALI10460428 Thage  Damai 21-01-75-03623 FemaleB226

Page 6 of  6Signature

:Verified By

:



ExamDate:
ExamTime: ALL

Exam Type: ALL

09-Dec-2025

Gender Type: ALL

Report Created: 08 Dec 2025Office Name: CHABAHIL

Applicant
Id

Citizenship NoApplicant Name F / M / H Name Sign /
Result

S.No Categories Gender

AAYUS  DARJI10460437 Dipesh  Darji 10-01-82-00526 MaleA227

DIP SAGAR GURAGAIN10460443 Devi Prasad Guragain 08-01-77-00074 MaleA228

YUBARAJ  PUN10460454 Dil Bahadur Pun 50-05-77-01187 MaleA229

MANJU  KHANAL10460460 SURYA PRASAD KHANAL 653015-303 FemaleK230

ANISH  CHAULAGAIN10460470 ram prasad chaulagain 24-01-80-03634 MaleA231

ATAL  RAI10460483 Karna Bahadur Rai 12-01-71-01555 MaleB232

DAYANAND  MANDAL10460493 Anrud Kumar Mandal 15-01-82-06891 MaleA233

MAHIMA  ACHARYA10460508 Sapath  Acharya 27-01-72-06088 FemaleK234

SANJEET  RAM10460527 Nagendra  Chamar 32-01-82-06391 MaleA235

SANJAY PRASAD YADAV10460567 Bhairo Ray Yadav 32-06-75-00771 MaleA236

AYUSH  TIMILSINA10460576 Bharat Raj Upadhyay 67-02-79-05057 MaleA237

SUBEKSHYA  SHRESTHA10460588 Ramkrishna  Shrestha 27-01-82-05272 FemaleA238

MANISH  KARKI10460592 Nawaraj  Karki 04-01-73-04223 MaleA239

NGIMA THUNDU SHERPA10460598 Lakpa Chhang Sherpa 22-02-82-00423 MaleK240

DEBYANS  CHAND10460600 Dambar Bahadur Chand 27-01-82-08275 MaleA241

PRANISH  DHAKAL10460611 Prabin Kumar Dhakal 30-01-81-08934 MaleA242

DHANMAN  TAMANG10460625 Lal Bahadur Tamang 109820/408 MaleA243

RAJ KUMAR TAMANG10460638 chin Bahadur Tamang 24-01-82-03234 MaleA244

ASHOK  RAI10460641 Sarbadhan  Rai 121043/240 MaleA245

SOLOMON  GIRI10460651 Narayan  Giri 44-01-82-01999 MaleK246

JITENDRA  BASNET10460664 Ganga Bahadur Basnet 2267-28 MaleA247

UMESH  LAMA10460669 Thulo  Kanchha Lama 24-01-78-11028 MaleA248

BIKASH  PAKHRIN10460671 Durga Bdr Pakhrin 19-02-80-05750 MaleA249

SHIVA  GURUNG10460682 Man Bahadur Gurung 35-01-73-01135 MaleA250

SANJEEB  PAKHRIN10460683 Shanta Bahadur Tamang 261/66394 MaleA251

RUPAK  PATHAK10460701 Ramkrishna Prasad Pathak 33-02-74-02312 MaleA252

JANAK SINGH PALI10460711 Khima Singh  Pali 74-02-80-00479 MaleA253

THAM BAHADUR TAMANG10460722 Khadga Bahadur Tamang 13-01-76-04693 MaleB254

SARALA  KHADKA10460761 Man Bahadur Khadka 65-01-82-03644 FemaleK255

SUKURAM  TAMANG10460804 sancha  tamang 25-01-78-02081 MaleA256

SONIKA  TAMANG10460809 Ram Bahadur tamang 24-01-80-05599 FemaleA257

UMESH KUMAR MOKTAN10460827 Ramesh Kumar Moktan 15-01-76-05658 MaleA258

PRABIN  BISHWAKARMA10460832 Khet Bahadur  Bishwakarma 15-01-82-03847 MaleA259

JHARANA PUN MAGAR10460850 Hire Pun Magar 56-01-82-00153 FemaleK260

SHYAM  MAGAR10460861 Ram Gopal Magar 271014/48750 MaleA261

RAJU  SAH10460868 Jagrat Sah Haluwai 17-01-80-06855 MaleA262

RITA  TAMANG10460887 Ngya  Thapa Tamang 26-01-78-10749 FemaleK263

SUJIT  CHAUDHARI10460911 Jit Bahadur Chaudhari 65-01-79-00539 MaleA264

JAYA  SHRESTHA10460969 Gyan Bahadur Shrestha 149314 MaleK265
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PAWAN  DULAL10460982 Budhha Raj Dulal 21-01-82-04982 MaleA266

RAJU BAHADUR  GHARTI10461016 Rudra Bahadur  Ghar to 29533 MaleA267

SHRIJAN  KHADKA10461030 Jivan  Khadka 28-01-81-03216 MaleA268

BISHPAL  BASNET10461034 BISHNU KUMAR BASNET 27-02-82-00402 MaleA269

NGIMA  SHREPA10461048 nim dorje shrepa 22-01-71-00640 MaleA270

MIN BAHADUR TAMANG10461099 BUDDHI BAHADUR 21-01-76-03550 MaleA271

BASANTA  GHISING10461128 Chandra Bahadur Ghising 31-01-71-11632 MaleA272

DIPAK  THAKULLA10461138 Padam Bahadur  Thakulla 69-01-82-00282 MaleA273

SANDIP  DHUNGANA10461146 Narayan Prasad Dhungana 26-01-81-00364 MaleK274

DAWA PASANG TAMANG10461217 Lahu  Tamang 24-01-77-02030 MaleA275

UMESH  LO10461223 PURNA BAHADUR LO 20-01-80-04090 MaleA276

SHREE KRISHNA POKHREL10461228 Min Prasad Pokhrel 30-01-82-04929 MaleA277

AJAYA  TAMANG10461264 thalindra bahadur tamang 20-01-78-06407 MaleA278

SUSHANT  TAMRAKAR10461276 Bhupendra Ram Tamata 75-01-80-00796 MaleA279

ASHISH  KOIRALA10461290 Tika Prasad Koirala 04-01-79-01109 MaleA280

SAURAV  RAI10461342 Prem Sundar Rai 12-01-75-00465 MaleA281

MUNNA LAL GUPTA10461351 Rajnarayan Sah Kanu 33-06-80-01569 MaleA282

SAMYOK HANG ANGDEMBE10461375 Sun Kumar  Sngdembe 20-01-72-02067 MaleA283

DHANPATI  POKHAREL10461381 Ram prasad  Pokharel 241/836 MaleK284

SUJAN  PARAJULI10461385 Dharmananda  Parajuli 04-01-81-02499 MaleA285

UJIN BIKRAM BISTA10461388 Yubraj  Bista 27-01-81-10919 MaleK286

SARTHAK JUNG10461393 sudharsun jung rayamajhi 46-01-82-02133 MaleA287

MANA KRISHNA SHRESTHA10461400 Laxman  Shrestha 1355 MaleA288

ROJAN  TIWARI10461404 Ramchandra  Tiwari 24-01-82-05064 MaleA289

MINGMAR  SHERPA10461437 Dawa  Sherpa 11-01-81-02454 MaleA290

PEMBA  LAMA10461442 Krishna  Lama 27-01-81-09300 MaleA291

SUNIL SINGH DHAMI10461480 Ranbir Singh Dhami 75-01-79-09995 MaleA292

SUDIKSHYA LOPCHAN10461484 Surya Bahadur Lopchan 31-01-78-05028 FemaleK293
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